

Native Land and Tree, Inc.

9422 Number Two Road Howey In The Hills, FL 34737

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
12/7/2015	3141

Bill To

Lake County Public Works / Road Operation Road Operations Center PO Box 7800 Tavares, FL 32778-7800

RECEIVED

DEC -8 2015

LAKE COUNTY ROAD OPERATIONS

Project Tree Removal Amount Quantity Description Rate 2,150.00 Removal of 44" DBH Oak tree and stump ground out located at 2,150.00 3020 Windham Dr. Eustis OK TO PAY - FY 15/16 PO#: 20160081 Acct#: 5053200,830460 Goods Recd: 12 / 6 Thank you for your business. **Total** \$2,150.00 Payments/Credits \$0.00

E-mail Phone # Fax# Davidnlt23@gmail.com 352-266-7970 N/A

KK 12-8-15





To: Native Land and Tree From: Public Works/Road Ops					
Fax: 352-330-1600 Pag	es: 1				
Phone: 352-266-7970	Date:	12/8/2015			
E-Mail: buffy@nativelandandtree	.com				
TREE REMOVAL REQUEST					
Description of Tree: oak Location of Tree: at address listed about Size of tree (s): 44" inchs Grind Stump: yes Remove Stump: n If trim what class: Class 1 Class Power Lines or other hazards involved Sod: Yes No X Type of	ge: 27 ove 10 s 2				
Comments: tree is marked with flagging Questions concerning tree size(s) shall be addressed Supervisor or the Senior Contracting Officer prior to agreement by all parties shall be paid in accordance should be sent to the address listed below. Approved by County Representative:	ed and agreed upon in writing the performance of the work with the terms and condit	ork. Any work performed without ions of the Contract. Invoices			
Work completed and OK to Pay: Yes					
Inspected by: Robert Baker date: 1 Invoice #: 3141	<u>2-08-2015</u>				
111VOICE #. 3141					

Revised: 6-29-2012

award to Native



IO:	From: Publ	ic works/Road Ops		
Fax:	Pages:	1		
Phone:	Date:	11/19/2015	-	
E-Mail:			1	-
TREE REMOVAL REQUEST			N	
Road Name: Windham Dr Segme	ent No.: 3-527	13-03 44" oak	1,800	1,900
Nearest City:Eustis Address: 3020	Dangor 27	11 stump	350	400
Section 18 Township: 19 Description of Tree: oak Location of Tree: at address	Range: 27	grinding	2150	2300
Size of tree (s): 44 in Grind Stump? yes Remove Stur	an?			
If trim what class? Class 1	Class 2	Class 3		
Power Lines or other hazards invo Sod? Yes ☐ No ☐	olved? Yes Type of soc	No⊠ I Needed:		
Comments: tree is marked with f	lagging tape			
Questions concerning tree size(s) shall be accorded designed prior to the performance of the paid in accordance with the terms and condibelow.	work. Any work p	erformed without agreement by all	parties shall be	
Approved by:	Date:			
County Representat	ive			
Work Completed and OK to I	Pay: Yes	No.		
Inspected by: Invoice #		Date:		

Lake County Road Operations, Public Works 12901 County Landfill Road, Tavares.

Mailing Address, PO Box 7800, Tavares Florida 32778,
Phone Number: 352-343-6439 – Fax Number: 352-742-3888

Request Details Report

Request Number **Associated Work Order** Observed Date/Time 11/9/15 11:57:A MA3-14004-R Citizen Information Phone (407) 484-1157 Name Mrs. Tom DeLucia Alternate Phone Address 3020 **Email Address** Windham Dr (5273) Eustis FL Organization Requestor Contact Issue Tree Removal Issue and Location Map Page Activity SEC TWN RNG 18 19 27 Address Number 3020 Route Windham Dr (5273) Intersect Route Details Citizen reports a dead tree. Notes History Lee, Steven 11/10/2015 Told them we would keep an eye on it. Wall, Treeva 11/18/2015 She called to say that the tree in the ROW in front of their property is continually dropping green leaves. She says that Arborist Chris Otremba came out and diagnosed it as a dying tree and recommended its removal. She says that Mr. Otremba was going to email photos to Brenda. 11/19/2015 Contract tree removal requested. Lee, Steven Resolution ___ Request Response Date 11/10/2015 Date Time Arrived_____

Time Departed_





